THIS YEAR'S

AWARD WINNERS

Dublin Bus
Community Spirit
Initiative

A-Z OF WINNERS AMOUNT AWARDED  A-Z OF WINNERS AMOUNT AWARDED
19 Kildare Salesians Scout Group €1,000 Matt Talbot Community Trust €1,000
91st Oblate Scout Group Mud Island Community Garden €1,000
Bluebell/Inchicore €1,000 National Family Support Network €5,000
All Stars Dance Group €1,000 Navan Road Scouts €1,000
An Coséan €2,000 North Inner City Older People’s Group €1,000
Anam Cara Parental & Sibling One Family €5,000
Bereavement Support €5000 Order of Malta Cabra Unit €2,000
Ardmore Montrose Ozanam House Resource Centre €2,000
Residents Association €1,000 Palmerstown Boxing Club €1,000
:BI:Inchar;JIsti)vli/h Center for 560 Post Polio Support Group €2,000
ndepenaent Living ; Raheny GAA Club €2,000
Citywise Education €2,000 SAOL Izroject Ltd €2,000
Coolock Hub, St. Michael's House €1,000 Scouting Ireland - Ist Port
Darndale Belcamp Integrated Sea Scouts (Ringsend) €1000
Ch||dcare’ Service Ltd €5000 Seven Dwarfs Community Play Group €2,000
DorasBul . €2000 | gjlogue Ladies Club €1000
Dubl!n 6 Special Olympics Club €1000 SJOG Training and Resource Centre €1,000
Dubl!n Bears €1000 Solas Development Centre €1,000
‘Du.blln W.ater’ Safety Somali Association Network of Ireland €1,000
Friday Night' Deck €1.000 Songs in the Key of D Choir €1,000
Dunboype Scout Group €1,000 Sport Against Racism Ireland €1,000
f:;’;irj’f'acla?gz - cooo | S Augudstine’s Past Irukfils Club €1,000
’ St. Brendan's GAA Clu €1,000
Eastern Region P :
Catholic Guides of Ireland €1,000 2: gi}gr(::aen?sssﬁ(%clal School 2888
Enable Ireland €2000 1 o josephis YCFC €1000
Fatima Groups United €1,000 g - .
Finglas Kenpo Karate Club €1000 St. Laurence O'Toole’s Junior Boys School €1,000
Finglas South Combined St Luke's NS, €2000
Residents Association €1,000 St Marga.rets Travgllgr
Foraige Stay Project €1000 Community Assoaatl.on €1,000
Foxfield Kilbarrack Active Retirement €1,000 Swords A'matuer Boxing Club €1.000
Green Bubble Horticultural Project €1,000 Swords Tidy Towns €1000
Griffeen Celtic €1000 Talk About Youth Project €1,000
Griffith Swords Thunder Tallaght Litter Mugs €1,000
Ladies Basketball €1,000 Tallaght Men's Shed €2,000
HalfTimeTalk CLG €5000 Tallaght Travellers CDP €1,000
Hartstown Huntstown FC €1000 | Tallaght Youth Band €1000
Institute of Art Design and Technology €1,000 The Ark €1000
Irish Senior Citizens Parliament €1,000 The Bleeding Pig Cultural Festival €1,000
Jigsaw Dublin 7-11 €1000 | The Cavan Centre €1,000
Killester United FC €1000 The Five Lamps Arts Festival 2018 €1,000
Knockmitten United FC €1000 The LOFT (Cabra Resource Centre) €1,000
LauraLynn Ireland’s Children's Hospice €1,000 TransParenCl €2,000
Let's Get Talking Dublin €2,000 Usher’s Lake Angling Initiative €1,000
Liscarne Day Centre €1,000 WHAD Project €1,000
Lourdes Celtic Football For All €1,000 Whitechurch Boxing Club €2,000
Lucan Disability Action Group €1,000 Wild Postcard Project €1,000
Lusk Athletic Club €1,000 Women Together Tallaght Network €1,000




